Distributor of Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CCA15S-H/90 - CARD RACK 4UX19X12 SNAP-IN PLAS
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
CCA15S-H/90CCA15S-H/90

CMA 14-30/90 3U X 19" X 12" Assembled only 4.5" X 9.6"
 CCK         13    -   S or - XX   -  H     /90
EIA- Based Subrack Ordering Information
CCK - Kit only with snap-in card guides
CCA - Factory assembled version of CCK with
snap-in card guides
CCM - Factory assembled card mount cage with
snap-in card guides
CMA - Assembled module cage with module guides
CMA13 or 14 - XX  /90
16  - Designed for 1.6" wide modules
20  - Designed for 2.0" wide modules
30  - Designed for 3.0" wide modules CCK Type
F - Frame only; snap-in plastic, metal or plastic screw
down card guides available separately
S - Snap-in guides included
Additional
Qualifiers
H - Half size
Series Number
12 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9"
13 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 9"
14 - 3U (5.25") X 19" X 12"
15 - 4U (7.00") X 19" X 12"
17 - 5U (8.75") X 19 X 12"
18 - 6U (10.50") X 19" X 15.75"
100 - 7U (12.25") X 19" X 9"
Model Type
Note:  /90 denotes side walls
with .200" slot width
EIA - Based
                               2 / 4                               2 / 4
Distributor of Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited